+4 (372) 088-25-06 (AUT)
+4 (420) 806-853-24 (GB)
+7 (499) 348-97-94 (RU)
+380 (93) 466-16-96 (UA)
sailica.com

4 saiLica

Sailing yacht Hanse 588 in Marina Kastela,
Croatia

About

» 12 guests » Length 56 ft

* 6 cabins « Water capacity 0 L
* 3 toilets * Fuel capacity O L

« Built in 2017 « with thruster

» Engine power 110 hp


https://sailica.com

Equipment

GPS Hard Top Bimini

Chart Plotter Double electronic

Self - tacking jib throtle control
Aircondition 105% genoa

Stern thruster Underwater light

Main sail - Roll Full size tender garage

2 x convertable

cockpit tables into sun

Subbed on coachroof Dinghy garage
Forward looking sonar  Hydraulic lifting
Doluxe mattrasses for  swimming platform
all berths

Saloon table electronic

move

All electric toilets

Skipper cabin with

bed toilet

Prices
Optional extras Price
Cruising package includes: bed linen, final €569
cleaning, gas, dinghy, transit log, weather
report, security deposit insurance
Diver cost €60
Snorkeling kit €15
Racing Package €740
Fun Package (WiFi 5GB, Outboard engine, €200
Snorkeling kit -2 sets, SUP)
Comfort Package 4-7 pax (WiFi 5GB, €150
Outboard engine, Towels-1big, 1small,
beach towel for rent)
SUP €120
Towels (per person) €5
Refundable deposit €100
Unsend crew list €10
Beacht towel with logo for rent €8
Pets on board €145
Gennaker/Spinnaker + 500€ deposit €130
Late check out (till 11.00) €220
Wi-Fi Internet connection on boat 10GB €18
Pets on board €100
Early Check-In from 13:00 €220
Safety net €80
Early boarding /Check in 13:00h, early check €120
in has to be ordered in advance, but can be
confirmed and paid only at check in day in
the charter base! No. of early check in
services is limited!
Wi-Fi internet 5 GB €10



Fun package (Cruising package, outboard
engine, SUP)

Extra cleaning
Extra bed linen (set)

Fun package (Cruising package, outboard
engine, SUP)

Stand up paddle
Wi-Fi Internet connection on boat 50GB

Diver is included in charter price on Friday
and Saturday, other days

Wi-Fi internet 25 GB
Wi-Fi internet 10 GB
Electric scooter
Skipper over 44ft

Fun package (Cruising package, outboard
engine, SUP)

Fun package (Cruising package, outboard
engine, SUP)

Comfort Package 8-10 pax (WiFi 5GB,
Outboard engine, Towels-1big, 1small,
beach towel for rent)

Towels (one big, one small)

Family Package (WiFi 5GB, Outboard engine,
Towels-4 big, 4 small, Snorkeling kit -2 sets,
SUP)

Snorkeling equipment

Safety net installation

Safety net

Wi-Fi Internet connection on boat 25GB

Fun package (Cruising package, outboard
engine, SUP)

Cruising package includes: bed linen, final
cleaning, gas, dinghy, transit log, weather
report, security deposit insurance

Regatta Package (WiFi 5GB,
Gennaker/Spinnaker, Burin T-shirt,
personalized, all crew members)

Outboard engine

Wi-Fi Internet connection on boat 5GB
Beacht towel with logo for sale

Burin t-shirt

Extra bed linen (set)

€800

€100
€10
€590

€120
€30
€30

€30
€18
€100
€150
€700

€689

€160

€5
€210

€15
€120
€80
€27
€689

€590

€190

€90
€10
€25

€5
€50



Comfort Package 2,3 pax (WiFi 5GB, €120
Outboard engine, Towels-1big, 1small,

beach towel for rent)

Skipper + food €1050
One way charter uplift on request €350
Obligatory extras Price
Transit log (bed linen, final cleaning, gas, €230
dinghy, telephone, weather report)

End cleaning €200
Starter pack: 4 bottle of mineral water (1,5 €15
L) clot/sponge garbage bags, 2 roll of paper

towels,2 roll of toalet paper/toalet, 1 box of

maches)

Mandatory handling fees €15
Tourist tax (per person, per day) €1




