

- +4 (372) 088-25-06 (AUT)
- +4 (420) 806-853-24 (GB)
- +7 (499) 348-97-94 (RU)
- +380 (93) 466-16-96 (UA)
- sailica.com

## Sailing yacht Hanse 588 in Marina Kastela, Croatia



## **About**

- 12 guests
- 6 cabins
- 3 toilets
- Built in 2017
- Engine power 110 hp

- Length 56 ft
- Water capacity 0 L
- Fuel capacity 0 L
- with thruster

## **Equipment**

**GPS** Hard Top Bimini Subbed on coachroof Dinghy garage **Chart Plotter** Double electronic Forward looking sonar Hydraulic lifting swimming platform Doluxe mattrasses for Self - tacking jib throtle control 105% genoa Aircondition all berths Stern thruster Underwater light Saloon table electronic Full size tender garage Main sail - Roll move 2 x convertable All electric toilets cockpit tables into sun Skipper cabin with bed toilet

## **Prices**

Optional extras	Price
Cruising package includes: bed linen, final cleaning, gas, dinghy, transit log, weather report, security deposit insurance	€569
Diver cost	€60
Snorkeling kit	€15
Racing Package	€740
Fun Package (WiFi 5GB, Outboard engine, Snorkeling kit -2 sets, SUP)	€200
Comfort Package 4-7 pax (WiFi 5GB, Outboard engine, Towels-1big, 1small, beach towel for rent)	€150
SUP	€120
Towels (per person)	€5
Refundable deposit	€100
Unsend crew list	€10
Beacht towel with logo for rent	€8
Pets on board	€145
Gennaker/Spinnaker + 500€ deposit	€130
Late check out (till 11.00)	€220
Wi-Fi Internet connection on boat 10GB	€18
Pets on board	€100
Early Check-In from 13:00	€220
Safety net	€80
Early boarding /Check in 13:00h, early check in has to be ordered in advance, but can be confirmed and paid only at check in day in the charter base! No. of early check in services is limited!	€120
Wi-Fi internet 5 GB	€10

Fun package (Cruising package, outboard engine, SUP)	€800
Extra cleaning	€100
Extra bed linen (set)	€10
Fun package (Cruising package, outboard engine, SUP)	€590
Stand up paddle	€120
Wi-Fi Internet connection on boat 50GB	€30
Diver is included in charter price on Friday and Saturday, other days	€30
Wi-Fi internet 25 GB	€30
Wi-Fi internet 10 GB	€18
Electric scooter	€100
Skipper over 44ft	€150
Fun package (Cruising package, outboard engine, SUP)	€700
Fun package (Cruising package, outboard engine, SUP)	€689
Comfort Package 8-10 pax (WiFi 5GB, Outboard engine, Towels-1big, 1small, beach towel for rent)	€160
Towels (one big, one small)	€5
Family Package (WiFi 5GB, Outboard engine, Towels-4 big, 4 small, Snorkeling kit -2 sets, SUP)	€210
Snorkeling equipment	€15
Safety net installation	€120
Safety net	€80
Wi-Fi Internet connection on boat 25GB	€27
Fun package (Cruising package, outboard engine, SUP)	€689
Cruising package includes: bed linen, final cleaning, gas, dinghy, transit log, weather report, security deposit insurance	€590
Regatta Package (WiFi 5GB, Gennaker/Spinnaker, Burin T-shirt, personalized, all crew members)	€190
Outboard engine	€90
Wi-Fi Internet connection on boat 5GB	€10
Beacht towel with logo for sale	€25
Burin t-shirt	€5
Extra bed linen (set)	€50

Comfort Package 2,3 pax (WiFi 5GB,	€120
Outboard engine, Towels-1big, 1small,	
beach towel for rent)	
Skipper + food	€1050
One way charter uplift on request	€350

Obligatory extras	Price
Transit log (bed linen, final cleaning, gas, dinghy, telephone, weather report)	€230
End cleaning	€200
Starter pack: 4 bottle of mineral water (1,5 L) clot/sponge garbage bags, 2 roll of paper towels,2 roll of toalet paper/toalet, 1 box of maches)	€15
Mandatory handling fees	€15
Tourist tax (per person, per day)	€1